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Account No. Description Jnl Cat Trans
Document No. Vendor Name / Remarks Period Code Jnl No. Date Debit Credit Balance
Fund A GENERAL FUND
Type A Asset
Item 0200 CASH
A.0200 CASH Beginning Balance - - - - 0.00
PR 19 - PAYROLL #19 09 11 14 9 PR 56 09/11/2014 41,773.43 41,773.43
PR 19 - PAYROLL #19 09 11 14 9 PR 56 09/11/2014 41,773.43 0.00
TO CHECKING EARLY PAYS - TO CHECKING EARLY 9 JE 141 09/15/2014 6,209.17 6,209.17
PAYS 09 15
FROM A/P CHECK PROCESS 9 AP 155 09/15/2014 6,209.17 0.00
TO CHECKING AB 9 - TO CHECKING AB 9 2014 9 JE 142 09/24/2014 56,716.00 56,716.00
FROM A/P CHECK PROCESS 9 AP 157 09/24/2014 56,716.00 0.00
PR 20 - PAYROLL #20 09/25/14 9 PR 57 09/25/2014 52,058.73 52,058.73
PR 20 - PAYROLL #20 09/25/14 9 PR 57 09/25/2014 52,058.73 0.00
EXCELLUS DENTAL PREMIUM - MONTH END JOURNAL 9 JE 143 09/29/2014 3,734.37 (3,734.37)
ENTRIES 09 14
FSA AND HANDBOOK FEES - MONTH END JOURNAL 9 JE 143 09/29/2014 204.50 (3,938.87)
ENTRIES 09 14
GUARDIAN DISABILITY PREMIUM - MONTH END 9 JE 143 09/29/2014 73.89 (4,012.76)
JOURNAL ENTRIES 09 14
MVP GOLD PREMIUM - MONTH END JOURNAL 9 JE 143 09/29/2014 1,151.52 (5,164.28)
ENTRIES 09 14
MVP HSA PREMIUM - MONTH END JOURNAL ENTRIES 9 JE 143 09/29/2014 5,790.84 (10,955.12)
09 14
TO CHECKING EXCELLUS PREMIUM - MONTH END 9 JE 143 09/29/2014 3,734.37 (7,220.75)
JOURNAL ENTRIES 09 14
TO CHECKING FSA AND HANDBOOK FEES - MONTH 9 JE 143 09/29/2014 204.50 (7,016.25)
END JOURNAL ENTRIES 09 14
TO CHECKING GUARDIAN - MONTH END JOURNAL 9 JE 143 09/29/2014 73.89 (6,942.36)
ENTRIES 09 14
TO CHECKING MVP GOLD - MONTH END JOURNAL 9 JE 143 09/29/2014 1,151.52 (5,790.84)
ENTRIES 09 14
TO CHECKING MVP HSA - MONTH END JOURNAL 9 JE 143 09/29/2014 5,790.84 0.00
ENTRIES 09 14
ok Ending Balance - - - - 167,712.45 167,712.45 0.00
Item 0201 CASH IN TIME DEPOSITS
A.0201 CASH IN TIME DEPOSITS Beginning Balance - - - - 1,633,774.51
PR 19 - PAYROLL #1909 11 14 9 PR 56 09/11/2014 41,773.43 1,592,001.08
DETAIL GR POSTING 9 GR 53 09/15/2014 17,356.75 1,609,357.83
TO CHECKING EARLY PAYS - TO CHECKING EARLY 9 JE 141 09/15/2014 6,209.17 1,603,148.66
PAYS 09 15
TO CHECKING AB 9 - TO CHECKING AB 9 2014 9 JE 142 09/24/2014 56,716.00 1,546,432.66
PR 20 - PAYROLL #20 09/25/14 9 PR 57 09/25/2014 52,058.73 1,494,373.93
TO CHECKING EXCELLUS PREMIUM - MONTH END 9 JE 143 09/29/2014 3,734.37 1,490,639.56
JOURNAL ENTRIES 09 14
TO CHECKING FSA AND HANDBOOK FEES - MONTH 9 JE 143 09/29/2014 204.50 1,490,435.06
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Account No. Description Jnl Cat Trans
Document No. Vendor Name / Remarks Period Code Jnl No. Date Debit Credit Balance
Fund A GENERAL FUND
Type A Asset
Item 0201 CASH IN TIME DEPOSITS
A.0201 CASH IN TIME DEPOSITS
END JOURNAL ENTRIES 09 14
TO CHECKING GUARDIAN - MONTH END JOURNAL 9 JE 143 09/29/2014 73.89 1,490,361.17
ENTRIES 09 14
TO CHECKING MVP GOLD - MONTH END JOURNAL 9 JE 143 09/29/2014 1,151.52 1,489,209.65
ENTRIES 09 14
TO CHECKING MVP HSA - MONTH END JOURNAL 9 JE 143 09/29/2014 5,790.84 1,483,418.81
ENTRIES 09 14
TOWN JUSTICES AUGUST COURT FUNDS - MONTH 9 JE 143 09/29/2014 34,013.30 1,517,432.11
END JOURNAL ENTRIES 09 14
DETAIL GR POSTING 9 GR 54 09/30/2014 103,667.62 1,621,099.73
3RD QRTR INT - 3RD QRT INTEREST 9 JE 144 09/30/2014 343.52 1,621,443.25
Fkk Ending Balance - - - - 155,381.19 167,712.45 1,621.443.25
Item 0210 PETTY CASH
A.0210 PETTY CASH Beginning Balance - - - - 710.00
. Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 710.00
Item 0510 ESTIMATED REVENUE
A.0510 ESTIMATED REVENUE Beginning Balance - - - - 2,361,492.00
. Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 2.361,492.00
Item 0522 EXPENDITURES
A.0522 EXPENDITURES Beginning Balance - - - - 1,614,539.61
POSTED FROM CHILD A.1355.100, A.3510.100, 9 PR 56 09/11/2014 41,773.43 1,656,313.04
A.9035.800, A.7110.100, A.7020.100, A.6772.100,
A.1330.100, A.9030.800, A.8810.100, A.7310.100,
A.1410.100, A.1420.100, A.1620.100, A.1621.100,
A.1622.100, A.5010.100, A.1010.100, A.1110.100,
A.1220.100, A.1310.100 -- PR 19 - PAYROLL #19 09 11
14
POSTED FROM CHILD A.5182.400, A.1622.400, 9 AP 154 09/15/2014 6,209.17 1,662,522.21
A.1610.400, A.1620.400, A.8810.400, A.5132.400,
A.1622.400, A.1621.400, A.8810.400, A.7110.400,
A.5132.400, A.1620.400, A.1621.400, A.7020.400 --
ELECTRIC BILL - BATCH VOUCHER POSTING
POSTED FROM CHILD A.7550.400, A.1450.400, 9 AP 156 09/24/2014 35,462.90 1,697,985.11

A.7110.400, A.7550.400, A.1910.400, A.7110.400,
A.1620.400, A.1622.400, A.8810.400, A.5132.400,
A.1620.400, A.1621.400, A.7110.400, A.7550.400,
A.7550.400, A.1450.400, A.1450.400, A.3510.400,
A.7020.400, A.7620.400, A.7310.400, A.7020.200,
A.7020.400, A.7310.400, A.7620.401, A.1621.400,
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Account No.
Document No.

Description Jnl Cat Trans
Vendor Name / Remarks Period Code Jnl No. Date Debit

Credit

Balance

Fund A
Type A
Item 0522
A.0522

Item 0599
A.0599

Type L

GENERAL FUND
Asset
EXPENDITURES

EXPENDITURES

A.1621.401, A.1330.400, A.7310.400, A.5010.400,
A.1450.400, A.7020.400, A.6772.414, A.7620.400,
A.7620.401, A.7110.400, A.7550.400, A.6772.414,
A.8810.400, A.7550.400, A.1620.400, A.1110.400,
A.1110.400, A.7550.400, A.8810.400, A.5132.400,
A.3510.400, A.5010.400, A.3510.400, A.5132.400,
A.7310.400, A.1610.400, A.1622.401, A.1450.400,
A.1420.400, A.1621.400, A.7310.400, A.6772.414,
A.1450.400, A.7310.400, A.1450.400, A.1450.400,
A.7110.400, A.1622.401, A.1620.401, A.1450.400,
A.1110.400, A.6772.414, A.1622.400, A.1622.400,
A.1355.400, A.1621.400, A.7020.400, A.1622.400,
A.1610.400, A.1110.400, A.1620.400, A.1621.400,
A.1622.400, A.3510.400, A.5132.400, A.7310.400,
A.1621.400, A.1450.400, A.1330.400, A.1355.400,
A.1410.400, A.1610.400, A.1110.400, A.1310.400,
A.1662.400, A.7020.400, A.1110.400, A.1110.400,
A.6772.414, A.1680.400, A.7620.400, A.7020.400,
A.7310.400, A.1450.400, A.1440.400, A.7020.400,
A.1610.400, A.1355.400, A.7310.400, A.1620.401,
A.1621.401, A.1622.401, A.7110.400, A.1220.400,
A.1670.400, A.1450.400, A.1622.401, A.1620.401,
A.1621.401 -- BICENTENNIAL HARVEST FEST SIGN -
BATCH VOUCHER POSTING

POSTED FROM CHILD A.6772.100, A.7110.100, 9 PR 57 09/25/2014 52,058.73
A.1110.100, A.1220.100, A.1310.100, A.1330.100,
A.1355.100, A.1410.100, A.1420.100, A.9035.800,
A.1620.100, A.1621.100, A.1622.100, A.3510.100,
A.1010.100, A.5010.100, A.9030.800, A.8810.100,
A.7310.100, A.7020.100 -- PR 20 - PAYROLL #20
09/25/14

POSTED FROM CHILD A.7150.400 -- TO CREDIT 9 JE 143 09/29/2014
WALMART RETURN TRANSACTION - MONTH END
JOURNAL ENTRIES 09 14

POSTED FROM CHILD A.9055.800, A.9060.800, 9 JE 143 09/29/2014 11,003.36
A.9060.800, A.7310.400, A.9060.800, A.1010.400,
A.1220.400 -- GUARDIAN DISABILITY PREMIUM -
MONTH END JOURNAL ENTRIES 09 14

b Ending Balance - - - - 146,507.59

APPROPRIATED FUND BALANCE
APPROPRIATED FUND BALANCE Beginning Balance - - - -

b Ending Balance - - - - 0.00

Liability

48.24

48.24

0.00

1,750,043.84

1,749,995.60

1,760,998.96

1,760,998.96

286,500.00

286,500.00
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Account No. Description Jnl Cat Trans
Document No. Vendor Name / Remarks Period Code Jnl No. Date Debit Credit Balance
Fund A GENERAL FUND
Type L Liability
Item 0600 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE
A.0600 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE Beginning Balance - - - - 0.00
BATCH VOUCHER POSTING 9 AP 154 09/15/2014 6,209.17 (6,209.17)
FROM A/P CHECK PROCESS 9 AP 155 09/15/2014 6,209.17 0.00
BATCH VOUCHER POSTING 9 AP 156 09/24/2014 56,716.00 (56,716.00)
FROM A/P CHECK PROCESS 9 AP 157 09/24/2014 56,716.00 0.00
wrr Ending Balance - - - - 62,925.17 62,925.17 0.00
Item 0690 OVERPAYMENTS
A.0690 OVERPAYMENTS Beginning Balance - - - - 0.00
5178 STATE COMPTROLLER - SHARE OF AUGUST 2014 9 AP 156 09/24/2014 17,509.10 17,509.10
COURT FUNDS - BATCH VOUCHER POSTING
5191 VILLAGE TREASURER - SHARE OF AUGUST 2014 9 AP 156 09/24/2014 3,665.00 21,174.10
COURT FUNDS - BATCH VOUCHER POSTING
SHARE OF AUG COURT FUNDS - MONTH END 9 JE 143 09/29/2014 12,839.20 34,013.30
JOURNAL ENTRIES 09 14
TOWN JUSTICES AUGUST COURT FUNDS - MONTH 9 JE 143 09/29/2014 34,013.30 0.00
END JOURNAL ENTRIES 09 14
b Ending Balance - - - - 34,013.30 34,013.30 0.00
Type F Fund Balance
Item 0909 FUND BALANCE, UNRESERVED
A.0909 FUND BALANCE, UNRESERVED Beginning Balance - - - - (1,164,065.87)
- Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 (1,164,065.87)
Item 0960 APPROPRIATIONS
A.0960 APPROPRIATIONS Beginning Balance - - - - (2,647,992.00)
. Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 (2,647,992.00)
Item 0980 REVENUES
A.0980 REVENUES Beginning Balance - - - - (2,084,958.25)
POSTED FROM CHILD A.2090.000, A.2090.000, 9 GR 53 09/15/2014 17,356.75 (2,102,315.00)
A.2401.000, A.1255.000, A.1550.000, A.2089.000,
A.2540.000, A.2544.000, A.2192.000, A.2001.000,
A.2001.000, A.2268.000, A.2090.000, A.2025.000,
A.2001.000, A.2001.000, A.2012.000, A.2190.000,
A.2001.000, A.2190.000, A.2192.000, A.2001.000,
A.2011.000, A.2090.000, A.2001.000, A.2001.000,
A.2011.000, A.2001.000, A.2090.000, A.2090.000,
A.2268.000, A.2001.000, A.2001.000, A.2190.000 -- A2090
- 18037 - DETAIL GR POSTING
POSTED FROM CHILD A.2011.000 -- REFUND TRIP 9 AP 156 09/24/2014 79.00 (2,102,236.00)

CANCELLED - BATCH VOUCHER POSTING
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Account No. Description Jnl Cat Trans
Document No. Vendor Name / Remarks Period Code Jnl No. Date Debit Credit Balance
Fund A GENERAL FUND
Type F Fund Balance
Item 0980 REVENUES
A.0980 REVENUES
POSTED FROM CHILD A.2610.000 -- SHARE OF 9 JE 143 09/29/2014 12,839.20 (2,115,075.20)
AUGUST 2014 COURT FUNDS - MONTH END JOURNAL
ENTRIES 09 14
POSTED FROM CHILD A.2001.000, A.2192.000, 9 GR 54 09/30/2014 103,667.62 (2,218,742.82)
A.2027.000, A.2001.000, A.2025.000, A.2026.000,
A.2001.000, A.2001.000, A.2011.000, A.2090.000,
A.2090.000, A.2090.000, A.2001.000, A.2192.000,
A.2192.000, A.2025.000, A.2001.000, A.2090.000,
A.2650.000, A.2001.000, A.2001.000, A.2011.000,
A.2001.000, A.2001.000, A.3001.000, A.2401.000,
A.2192.000, A.2300.000, A.2349.000, A.2300.000,
A.2090.000, A.2001.000, A.2027.000, A.2011.000,
A.2026.000 -- A2001 - 18065 - DETAIL GR POSTING
POSTED FROM CHILD A.2401.000 -- 3RD QRTR INT - 9 JE 144 09/30/2014 343.52 (2,219,086.34)
3RD QRT INTEREST
ik Ending Balance - - - - 79.00 134,207.09 (2,210,086.34)
Type R Revenue
Item 1001 REAL PROPERTY TAXES
A.1001 REAL PROPERTY TAXES Beginning Balance - - - - (1,427,366.00)
b Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 (1,427,366.00)
Item 1081 OTHER PAYMENTS IN LIEU OF TAXES
A.1081 OTHER PAYMENTS LIEU OF TAXES Beginning Balance - - - - (5,224.24)
i Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 (5,224.24)
Item 1090 INTEREST & PENALTIES ON REAL PROP TAX
A.1090 INT & PENALTIES REAL PROP TAX Beginning Balance - - - - (29,756.52)
e Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 (29,756.52)
Item 1255 CLERK FEES
A.1255 CLERK FEES Beginning Balance - - - - (1,197.47)
1165 A1255 - 18040 - DETAIL GR POSTING 9 GR 53 09/15/2014 223.72 (1,421.19)
. Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 223.72 (1,421.19)
Item 1550 PUBL POUND CHRG & DOG CTRL FEES
A.1550 PUBL POUND CHRG & DOG CTRL FEES Beginning Balance - - - - (1,625.00)
1165 A1550 - 18040 - DETAIL GR POSTING 9 GR 53 09/15/2014 260.00 (1,885.00)
ok 0.00 260.00

Ending Balance - - - -

(1,885.00)
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Account No. Description Jnl Cat Trans
Document No. Vendor Name / Remarks Period Code Jnl No. Date Debit Credit Balance
Fund A GENERAL FUND
Type R Revenue
Item 2001 PARK AND RECREATION CHARGES
A.2001 PARK AND RECREATION CHARGES Beginning Balance - - - - (150,687.38)
1167 A2001 - 18042 - DETAIL GR POSTING 9 GR 53 09/15/2014 829.00 (151,516.38)
1169 A2001 - 18045 - DETAIL GR POSTING 9 GR 53 09/15/2014 590.00 (152,106.38)
1171 A2001 - 18047 - DETAIL GR POSTING 9 GR 53 09/15/2014 327.00 (152,433.38)
1173 A2001 - 18049 - DETAIL GR POSTING 9 GR 53 09/15/2014 1,144.34 (153,577.72)
1174 A2001 - 18050 - DETAIL GR POSTING 9 GR 53 09/15/2014 425.00 (154,002.72)
1175 A2001 - 18051 - DETAIL GR POSTING 9 GR 53 09/15/2014 180.50 (154,183.22)
1179 A2001 - 18055 - DETAIL GR POSTING 9 GR 53 09/15/2014 487.00 (154,670.22)
1180 A2001 - 18056 - DETAIL GR POSTING 9 GR 53 09/15/2014 895.76 (155,565.98)
1182 A2001 - 18058 - DETAIL GR POSTING 9 GR 53 09/15/2014 96.00 (155,661.98)
1186 A2001 - 18062 - DETAIL GR POSTING 9 GR 53 09/15/2014 797.00 (156,458.98)
1187 A2001 - 18063 - DETAIL GR POSTING 9 GR 53 09/15/2014 878.70 (157,337.68)
1189 A2001 - 18065 - DETAIL GR POSTING 9 GR 54 09/30/2014 1,477.00 (158,814.68)
1190 A2001 - 18066 - DETAIL GR POSTING 9 GR 54 09/30/2014 781.00 (159,595.68)
1191 A2001 - 18067 - DETAIL GR POSTING 9 GR 54 09/30/2014 500.44 (160,096.12)
1192 A2001 - 18069 - DETAIL GR POSTING 9 GR 54 09/30/2014 423.00 (160,519.12)
1196 A2001 - 18073 - DETAIL GR POSTING 9 GR 54 09/30/2014 429.00 (160,948.12)
1202 A2001 - 18080 - DETAIL GR POSTING 9 GR 54 09/30/2014 507.00 (161,455.12)
1203 A2001 - 18081 - DETAIL GR POSTING 9 GR 54 09/30/2014 1,130.00 (162,585.12)
1204 A2001 - 18082 - DETAIL GR POSTING 9 GR 54 09/30/2014 685.00 (163,270.12)
1205 A2001 - 18083 - DETAIL GR POSTING 9 GR 54 09/30/2014 845.93 (164,116.05)
1212 A2001 - 18091 - DETAIL GR POSTING 9 GR 54 09/30/2014 3,803.50 (167,919.55)
1214 A2001 - 18093 - DETAIL GR POSTING 9 GR 54 09/30/2014 411.00 (168,330.55)
i Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 17,643.17 (168,330.55)
ltem 2011 SENIOR CENTER PROGRAM FEES
A.2011 SENIOR CENTER PROGRAM FEES Beginning Balance - - - - (5,232.76)
1171 A2011 - 18047 - DETAIL GR POSTING 9 GR 53 09/15/2014 205.00 (5,437.76)
1174 A2011 - 18050 - DETAIL GR POSTING 9 GR 53 09/15/2014 100.00 (5,537.76)
5185 MARIE TARRICONE - REFUND TRIP CANCELLED - 9 AP 156 09/24/2014 79.00 (5,458.76)
BATCH VOUCHER POSTING
1192 A2011 - 18069 - DETAIL GR POSTING 9 GR 54 09/30/2014 46.00 (5,504.76)
1203 A2011 - 18081 - DETAIL GR POSTING 9 GR 54 09/30/2014 99.00 (5,603.76)
1212 A2011 - 18091 - DETAIL GR POSTING 9 GR 54 09/30/2014 125.00 (5,728.76)
. Ending Balance - - - - 79.00 575.00 (5,728.76)
ltem 2012 RECREATION CONCESSIONS
A.2012 RECREATION CONCESSIONS Beginning Balance - - - - (2,708.82)
1167 A2012 - 18042 - DETAIL GR POSTING 9 GR 53 09/15/2014 141.10 (2,849.92)
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Account No. Description Jnl Cat Trans
Document No. Vendor Name / Remarks Period Code Jnl No. Date Debit Credit Balance
Fund A GENERAL FUND
Type R Revenue
Item 2012 RECREATION CONCESSIONS
A.2012 RECREATION CONCESSIONS
e Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 141.10 (2,849.92)
Item 2013 PARK CONCESSIONS
A.2013 PARK CONCESSIONS Beginning Balance - - - - (10,449.88)
i Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 (10,449.88)
Item 2020 COMMUNITY CENTER GROUP PROGRAMS
A.2020 COMMUNITY CENTER GROUP PROGRAM Beginning Balance - - - - (6,700.00)
. Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 (6,700.00)
Item 2025 COMMUNITY CENTER FACILITY USE
A.2025 COMMUNITY CENTER FACILITY USE Beginning Balance - - - - (13,574.50)
1182 A2025 - 18058 - DETAIL GR POSTING 9 GR 53 09/15/2014 25.00 (13,599.50)
1189 A2025 - 18065 - DETAIL GR POSTING 9 GR 54 09/30/2014 2,042.90 (15,642.40)
1190 A2025 - 18066 - DETAIL GR POSTING 9 GR 54 09/30/2014 1,000.00 (16,642.40)
i Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 3,067.90 (16,642.40)
Item 2026 SENIOR CENTER FACILITY USE FEE
A.2026 SENIOR CENTER FACILITY USE FEE Beginning Balance - - - - (5,525.00)
1190 A2026 - 18066 - DETAIL GR POSTING 9 GR 54 09/30/2014 235.00 (5,760.00)
1212 A2026 - 18091 - DETAIL GR POSTING 9 GR 54 09/30/2014 112.50 (5,872.50)
i Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 347.50 (5,872.50)
Item 2027 PARK FACILITY USE
A.2027 PARK FACILITY USE Beginning Balance - - - - (7,375.00)
1189 A2027 - 18065 - DETAIL GR POSTING 9 GR 54 09/30/2014 150.00 (7,525.00)
1212 A2027 - 18091 - DETAIL GR POSTING 9 GR 54 09/30/2014 60.00 (7,585.00)
e Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 210.00 (7,585.00)
Item 2089 RECREATION FEE ON NEW BUILDING
A.2089 RECREATION FEE ON NEW BUILDING Beginning Balance - - - - (1,000.00)
1165 A2089 - 18040 - DETAIL GR POSTING 9 GR 53 09/15/2014 1,500.00 (2,500.00)
i Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 1,500.00 (2,500.00)
Item 2090 MUSEUM CHARGES (ADMISSIONS)
A.2090 HISTORICAL EVENT REVENUE Beginning Balance - - - - (7,936.50)
1162 A2090 - 18037 - DETAIL GR POSTING 9 GR 53 09/15/2014 1,260.00 (9,196.50)
1172 A2090 - 18048 - DETAIL GR POSTING 9 GR 53 09/15/2014 310.00 (9,506.50)
1176 A2090 - 18052 - DETAIL GR POSTING 9 GR 53 09/15/2014 175.00 (9,681.50)
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Account No. Description Jnl Cat Trans
Document No. Vendor Name / Remarks Period Code Jnl No. Date Debit Credit Balance
Fund A GENERAL FUND
Type R Revenue
Item 2090 MUSEUM CHARGES (ADMISSIONS)
A.2090 HISTORICAL EVENT REVENUE
1177 A2090 - 18053 - DETAIL GR POSTING 9 GR 53 09/15/2014 230.00 (9,911.50)
1183 A2090 - 18059 - DETAIL GR POSTING 9 GR 53 09/15/2014 100.00 (10,011.50)
1188 A2090 - 18064 - DETAIL GR POSTING 9 GR 53 09/15/2014 535.00 (10,546.50)
1193 A2090 - 18070 - DETAIL GR POSTING 9 GR 54 09/30/2014 255.00 (10,801.50)
1194 A2090 - 18071 - DETAIL GR POSTING 9 GR 54 09/30/2014 1,291.85 (12,093.35)
1195 A2090 - 18072 - DETAIL GR POSTING 9 GR 54 09/30/2014 30.00 (12,123.35)
1211 A2090 - 18090 - DETAIL GR POSTING 9 GR 54 09/30/2014 230.00 (12,353.35)
1213 A2090 - 18092 - DETAIL GR POSTING 9 GR 54 09/30/2014 280.00 (12,633.35)
. Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 4,696.85 (12,633.35)
ltem 2190 SALE OF CEMETARY LOTS
A.2190 SALE OF CEMETERY LOTS Beginning Balance - - - - (18,300.00)
1168 A2190 - 18044 - DETAIL GR POSTING 9 GR 53 09/15/2014 1,050.00 (19,350.00)
1170 A2190 - 18046 - DETAIL GR POSTING 9 GR 53 09/15/2014 525.00 (19,875.00)
1181 A2190 - 18057 - DETAIL GR POSTING 9 GR 53 09/15/2014 1,050.00 (20,925.00)
i Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 2,625.00 (20,925.00)
ltem 2192 CHARGES FOR CEMETERY SERVICES
A.2192 CHARGES FOR CEMETERY SERVICES Beginning Balance - - - - (18,781.00)
1163 A2192 - 18038 - DETAIL GR POSTING 9 GR 53 09/15/2014 300.00 (19,081.00)
1170 A2192 - 18046 - DETAIL GR POSTING 9 GR 53 09/15/2014 300.00 (19,381.00)
1197 A2192 - 18074 - DETAIL GR POSTING 9 GR 54 09/30/2014 450.00 (19,831.00)
1198 A2192 - 18075 - DETAIL GR POSTING 9 GR 54 09/30/2014 270.00 (20,101.00)
1208 A2192 - 18087 - DETAIL GR POSTING 9 GR 54 09/30/2014 125.00 (20,226.00)
1215 A2192 - 18094 - DETAIL GR POSTING 9 GR 54 09/30/2014 968.00 (21,194.00)
e Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 2/413.00 (21,194.00)
Item 2268 DOG CONTROL SVC'S, OTHER GOVTS
A.2268 DOG CONTROL SVCS, OTHER GOVTS Beginning Balance - - - - (3,170.50)
1178 A2268 - 18054 - DETAIL GR POSTING 9 GR 53 09/15/2014 300.00 (3,470.50)
1184 A2268 - 18060 - DETAIL GR POSTING 9 GR 53 09/15/2014 80.00 (3,550.50)
. Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 380.00 (3,550.50)
Item 2300 TRANSPORTATION SERVICES, OTHER GOVTS.
A.2300 SERVICES, OTHER GOVTS Beginning Balance - - - - (2,167.56)
1209 A2300 - 18088 - DETAIL GR POSTING 9 GR 54 09/30/2014 1,071.87 (3,239.43)
1210 A2300 - 18089 - DETAIL GR POSTING 9 GR 54 09/30/2014 2,344.41 (5,583.84)
. Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 3:416.28 (5,583.84)

Item 2349

ECONASSIST/OPPTYSVC, OTHER GOV
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Fund A GENERAL FUND
Type R Revenue
Item 2349 ECONASSIST/OPPTYSVC, OTHER GOV
A.2349 ECONASSIST/OPPTYSVC, OTHER GOV Beginning Balance - - - - (926.00)
1210 A2349 - 18089 - DETAIL GR POSTING 9 GR 54 09/30/2014 1,455.00 (2,381.00)
- Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 1,455.00 (2,381.00)
Item 2350 YOUTH SERVICES (COUNTY)
A.2350 YOUTH SERVICES (COUNTY) Beginning Balance - - - - (5,696.00)
o Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 (5,696.00)
Item 2390 SHARE OF JOINT ACTIVITY
A.2390 SHARE OF JOINT ACTIVITY Beginning Balance - - - - (147,657.00)
. Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 (147,657.00)
Item 2401 INTEREST AND EARNINGS
A.2401 INTEREST AND EARNINGS Beginning Balance - - - - (9,724.70)
1164 A2401 - 18039 - DETAIL GR POSTING 9 GR 53 09/15/2014 1,065.63 (10,790.33)
1207 A2401 - 18085 - DETAIL GR POSTING 9 GR 54 09/30/2014 150.00 (10,940.33)
3RD QRTR INT - 3RD QRT INTEREST 9 JE 144 09/30/2014 343.52 (11,283.85)
sk Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 1,559.15 (11.283.85)
Item 2410 RENTAL OF REAL PROPERTY
